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Lag Vpgr. A3
Ake Nordin

Axel Martinsson
Joe Furborg
Morgan Friberg

Lag Vpgr. B
Joe Furborg

Ake Nordin
Axel Martinsson
Morgan Friberg

Lag Vpgr. C
Joe Furborg

Axel Martinsson
Ake Nordin
Morgan Friberg

Lag Vpgr. C Dam

Klara Albertsson
Anna Sambar

267
280
276
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273
275
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284
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275
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237
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847
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